Ambient RTDs
 8 chemin des Grandes Combes 69360 Ternay, France
+33 472 669 234
www.eurosensors.eu  2
Contents
 03
06

sensor that uses a temperature deflection resistor (RTD) to
measure temperature.
How to order?
Ordering information
              5
8 chemin des Grandes Combes 69360 Ternay, France
+33 472 669 234
 Choose the desired characteristics of your sensor by marking the checkboxes and by filling up the text. You can provide sketches, images,
personal notes, special requirements or any important data. For additional questions and assistance, feel free to contact us.
Additional:
 Application:
 Type of environment:
 Operating temperature (min/max):
 Note:
 Quantity:
See the part "Accessories"
Accessories:
*Tube material  Stainless steel 316L
B Other:
2. Element class:
A
4 3
3. Wiring configuration:  (number of wires)
2
Pt 1000 Pt 500
1. Element type:
Pt 100
Other:
Transmitter (°C): Serial terminals
4. Termination:
Specify temperature range
PA01 – Ambient RTDs
Miniature plastic housing
Standard tube
Perforated tube
5. Tube type:
Standard tube with
perforated protection
How to order?
Ordering information
              6
8 chemin des Grandes Combes 69360 Ternay, France
+33 472 669 234
 Choose the desired characteristics of your sensor by marking the checkboxes and by filling up the text. You can provide sketches, images,
personal notes, special requirements or any important data. For additional questions and assistance, feel free to contact us.
Additional:
 Application:
 Type of environment:
 Operating temperature (min/max):
 Note:
 Quantity:
See the part "Accessories"
Accessories:
*Tube material  Stainless steel 316L
B Other:
2. Element class:
A
4 3
3. Wiring configuration:   (number of wires)
2
Pt 1000 Pt 500
1. Element type:
Pt 100
Other:
Transmitter (°C): Serial terminals
4. Termination:
Specify temperature range
PA02 – Ambient RTDs
Standard plastic housing